Name

Witt, Anton
Grof3e, Daniel
Haubold, Lucas
Marthin, Jan

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 8

Punkte Spiele: 14

Punkte: 22

Roma Bowlers | (ROB1)
Name

Deuschle, Luka
Freygang, Tom
Zwirnmann, Max

Koénig, Marcel

Buri, Christian

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 7
Punkte Spiele: 12

Punkte: 19

BSG Fiskus Erfurt | (FIS1)
Name

Frey, Frank-Peter
Schmid, Mirko
Mengdehl, Swen
Ernst, Mario

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 6
Punkte Spiele: 8

Punkte: 14

1 1. Miihlhduser BC 98 | (MBC1)

Pins /Sp.
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BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt | (RWE1)

Name

Hahner, Marcel
Koschella, Enrico
Lucas, Maik
Blindstarter, 6

Team:

Punkte Bonus: 4

Punkte Spiele: 10

Punkte: 14

Pins /Sp.

1.320 /
1.189/
1179/
1.015/

4.703/ 28

7
7
7
7

1. Landesliga Herren - 3. Spieltag

Schnitt ~ HI Spiel: 1
213,00 276 198
205,14 247 200
193,86 235 194
187,86 223 166
199,96 904 758
gespielt mit: ROB2
Gegner Pins: 739
Punkte Spiel: 2
Schnitt ~ HI Spiel: 1
209,71 246 221
196,86 247 190
184,50 196 0
176,14 215 215
145,67 159 125
187,64 833 751
gespielt mit: FIS1
Gegner Pins: 642
Punkte Spiel: 2
Schnitt HI Spiel: 1
207,86 237 192
177,43 199 193
173,14 224 147
127,43 159 110
171,46 746 642
gespielt mit: ROB1
Gegner Pins: 751
Punkte Spiel: 0
Schnitt ~ HI Spiel: 1
188,57 204 204
169,86 177 147
168,43 203 203
145,00 145 145
167,96 704 699
gespielt mit: MBC2
Gegner Pins: 0

Punkte Spiel: 2
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200
173
181
165

719

FIS1
665

150
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MBC2
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719
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MBC3
614
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866

ROB1
725
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202
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MBC1
866

184
175
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130

668
MBC2

180
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123
145

622

PBE1
564

5
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779

RWE1
670

246
184
188
163

781

PBE1
627

237
186
165
123

711

MBC3
670

178
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145

670

MBC1
779

6

178
208
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721

PBE1
631

198
247
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200

833

RWEH1
652

187
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224
136

746

ROB2
705

189
164
154
145

652

ROB1
833
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Weimar - SuperBowl Weimar
Leitung: 1. Mihlhduser BC 98 |
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5 Roma Bowlers Il (ROB2)

Name Pins /Sp.
Zwirnmann, Max 602/ 3
Buri, Christian 732/ 4
Haueisen, Peter 1217/ 7
Mewes, Frank 1117/ 7
Busch, Benjamin 1.057/ 7

Team: 4,725/ 28

Punkte Bonus: 5
Punkte Spiele: 6

Punkte: 11

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach | (PBE1)

Name Pins /Sp.
Possner, Harald 1161/ 7
Lumme, Marcel 1118/ 7
Krull, Bernd 1.055/ 7
Pfeil, Danny 1.021/ 7

Team: 4.355/ 28

Punkte Bonus: 3
Punkte Spiele: 4

Punkte: 7

1. Mihlh&user BC 98 Il (MBC3)

Name Pins /Sp.
Koch, Tino 1265/ 7
Blindstarter, 4 1.015/ 7
Blindstarter, 5 1.015/ 7
Blindstarter, 7 1.015/ 7

Team: 4310/ 28

Punkte Bonus: 2
Punkte Spiele: 2

Punkte: 4

Schnitt HI Spiel: 1
200,67 211 211
183,00 226 0
173,86 193 186
159,57 174 174
151,00 173 168
168,75 739 739
gespielt mit: MBC1
Gegner Pins: 758
Punkte Spiel: 0

Schnitt  HI Spiel: 1
165,86 190 162
159,71 177 169
150,71 182 156
145,86 187 133
155,54 657 620
gespielt mit: MBC3
Gegner Pins: 572
Punkte Spiel: 2

Schnitt HI Spiel: 1
180,71 235 137
145,00 145 145
145,00 145 145
145,00 145 145
153,93 670 572
gespielt mit: PBE1
Gegner Pins: 620

Punkte Spiel: 0
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